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Validation Solutions
ELLAB

TrackSensesPro Compact UX

Temperature
Measurements

v ValSuites

v FDA 21 CFR Part 11
v -80 +140°C
v +0.1°C
v

! ‘ J
TrackSense®Pro Compact UX
TrackSense®Pro Compact UX
TrackSense:Pro Compact
Ellab FDA 21 CFR Part 11 ValSuite™

www.honglusys.com


https://honglusys.com/ellab/wireless-validation-solution/tracksense-pro-compact-ux/
https://honglusys.com/contact-us/
https://honglusys.com/ellab/software/
https://honglusys.com/ellab/software/
https://honglusys.com/ellab/wireless-validation-solution/tracksense-pro/tracksense-pro-reader-station/
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-80 +140

Pt1000
1.5 mm
300 500 mm

3 mm

-80 -40 +0.3°C
-40 +140°C +0.1°C

T-63%: 0.8
T-90%: 17
0 mBar 10 bar ABS
316L
29.4 cm’
25 mm
60 mm

72

60,000 /60,000
ValSuite 14,500 5.0.0.7

24

ATEX
TSP 150L

www.honglusys.com


https://www.ellab.com/products/accessories/fittings-and-accessories/tsp-150l-battery
https://www.ellab.com/products/accessories/fittings-and-accessories/tsp-150l-battery
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